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SATCO S6701

CF5DS/841/ECO

Status
Watts

Shape

Base

ANSI Base
Finish

CCT (Kelvin)
Temperature
CRI

Lumens
Beam Spread
Hours Rated
Lamp Type
Technology

Active

5

T4

G23
G23
White
4100
Cool White
82

230

360
10000
PL 2-Pin

Compact Fluorescent

Operating Temperature

Ballast Dependent

Physical

MOL
MOD

Housing Color

Additional Information

4.19
1.25

Silver

Warranty

2 Year Limited

Compliance

Energy Star
California Status
Nevada Status
TCLP Compliant

Copyright 2020 Satco Products, Inc.
All Rights Reserved

SDS Sheet

For More Information Visit:
https://www.satco.com/

No

Lawful for sale in California
Lawful for sale in Nevada
Yes

Yes
CFL_Pin_Based_Lamp
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https://www.linkedin.com/company-beta/1813445/
https://www.facebook.com/SATCOPRODUCTS
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