SATCO NUVO

Project Name

Notes

Location Prepared By



Status	Active
Watts	5
Shape	T4
Base	G23
ANSI Base	G23
Finish	White
CCT (Kelvin)	4100
Temperature	Cool White
CRI	82
Lumens	230
Beam Spread	360
Hours Rated	10000
Lamp Type	PL 2-Pin
Technology	Compact Fluorescent
Electrical	
Operating Temperature	Ballast Dependent
Physical	
MOL	4.19
MOD	1.25
Housing Color	Silver
Additional Information	
Varranty	2 Year Limited
Compliance	
	No
Energy Star	
•	Lawful for sale in California
Energy Star California Status Nevada Status	Lawful for sale in California Lawful for sale in Nevada
California Status	
California Status Nevada Status	Lawful for sale in Nevada





